In accordance with . .
Rule 3,32 of the A I\/l O 2
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

FRIDAY

n Company details

Company number | 0 I?l?I_S_[TI_Q'ITF

&

Companies House

AR

IC898
09/1 1/2018 #170

COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |PHTR Realisations Limited

bold black capitals. -

|(Formerly Temple Retail Limited)

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Rabert James
Surname Harding
Administrator’s address
Building namemumber [Four Brindleyplace
Street [Birming ham

I B1 2HZ
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode | [ l |
Country |
Administrator’s name o

e @ Other administrator
Full forename(s) Phlhp Stephen Use this section to tell us about
Surname Bowers another administrator.
H Administrator's address e
Building name/number IFour Brind[eyp|ace @ Other administratolrl X
Use this section te tell us about

Street an‘mmgham another administrator.

B1 2HZ
Post town I
County/Region |
R
Country |

04117 Version 1.0




AMQ?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Attachment

| have attached a copy of;

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= F [F [ERF[E

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date Frrrorrrr

u Sign and date

Administrator's %‘2"”’3

Signature

Signature date l?l? WIT F;W’T@

04/17 Version 1.0




AMQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

mresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informaticon you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Robert James Harding

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

cmevrrDeloitte LLP
Four Brindleyplace

Address

| Birmingham
| B1 2HZ
|

Post town

CountyfRegion

=TI

Country

bBX

Telephane

+44 121 632 6000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incarrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the reguired documents,

01 You have sighed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




W
The Insolvency
Service

HeAparg paropie 01 Broneid desoeys

Name of company

Enter court details

Enter full name of
company to which
thia Statement of
Affairs relates

Enter the date
(DDMMAYYYY) of
administration order)

Enter your full name
includng title, first
name, any middle
names and sumame.

Enter the date

{DDMMIYYYY) this
form was completed

Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs (Administration)

TITLE [PHTR REALISATIONS LIMITED
(IN ADMINISTRATION)
In the [ioh Court of uskon, Busiress and Property Cours of Engrana ana wakes | NUMb@r | CR-2018-005598

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)

PHTR REALISATIONS LIMITED

PART A

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs as at
Date  [oa07/2018

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easlily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B
STATEMENT OF TRUTH
I believe that the facts stated:

1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets: and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are true.

Full Name |aLAriC sMiTH 7]
Signed I_—@,Q — |

Dated L 3.9 |




A — Summary of Assets

0 - = O
00 c

Assets subject to a fixed charge (see guldance)

Assets subject to a floating. charge {(see guidance) -
FIXED ASSET 1523911 196000
INVESTMENT IN SUBSIDUARIES 12837370 ¢}
STOCK 1434871 244600
PREPAYMENTS 5142629 69000
BANK & CASH 1000 0
COLESHILL INVESTMENT (INTER COMPANY BALANCE) 12303 0
HMRC - VAT RECLAIM 0 77000
Uncharged assets (see guidance)
Estimated total assets available for preferential '
creditors e terp f 20952084 | 586600

iy

0O
Signed | XX _|pate [ F. 9. ]




A1~ Summary of Liabilities

£

E

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ‘

' (carvied from page A) 120952084 586600
Liabilities
Preferential creditors.- a 120820
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential craditers 20952084 465280
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders 20852084 466280
Debts secured by floating charges 31235006 31235006
Estimatod doficiency/surplus of assats after floating charges (10282822) {30768726)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors (162829220) (30768728)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) 9 ey 68983782(68983782
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ‘ ' - |(79266704) | (99752508)
Shortfall to fioating charge holders (brought down)

.Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors [79266704) (99752500)
issued and called up Gaplta' 12000001 12000004
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (91266705) (111752509)

_ > ()
Signed | L{.,-l( — | Date |

F a8 ]




COMPANY CREDITORS
(excluding consumer creditors and employees — see pages B1 and B2)

NOTE: I more convenient, a list of the company’s creditors may be attached to this page as long as it contains all the same
information as in this table. You must include all creditors, excluding consumer creditors and employees, and identify under 'c?etalls
of Security’ any creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing. conditional sale agreements of creditors claiming retention of titie

over property in the company’s possession.

Name of Address Amount of debt Detalis of Security Date | Vaiue of security |
or caimant (et postoode) * | | ey £
See Attached 3478180
HP Lease |Hewsruta use puk sams Laosp. coraims| 144000 IT Equipment 144000
Barclays | res, one s ot Gunseey. smenn | 58586 Vehicles 58586
Aviva | oo oot po e Tt Mern iz | 77854
Allianz  [Amearoms s oo st v wors, sormy ez | 53430
Neopost House, Sousweet, Romiors, k1 2471 140000 | Franking Machines 140000
PHF Resliations Liited | e Maner Coleall iaror Offos Carm, Coesns 88 10| 1 5309312
Temple Finance Ltd { Tie wanr, Gttt tancs Ofice Campun, coesnt 55 10| 29373129
Coleshi Holdings Lid 1657389
Various-Onerous Provn 12341796
Signed | s..(_ﬁ J/:\% —— IDae [ F- . (B ]



B
COMPANY CREDITORS (cont.)
(excluding consumer creditors and employees — sea pages B1 and B2)

Name of Address Amount of debt | Detalls of any securlty Date Value of security
creditor {with postcode) £ held by sacurity £
Vasiows - Diapidaion Prove 2094543
Various - Rert Free Prown 2370779
Other Accruals 733726
HMRC - VAT | 338921
HMRG - VAT Settlement 812137
Aarons Inc 17226152 |Full Fixed and Floating} 5/7/18 | 17226152
Kaluga 14008854 |Full Fixed and Floating{ 5/7/18 | 14008854

%mmm




B1

COMPANY CONSUMER CREDITORS
{customers or clients claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of goods or services, e.g deposits)

NOTE: i more convenient, a list of the company's consumer creditors may be attached 1o this page as long as it contains all the
same information as in this table. ’

Name of Address Amount of debt Detalls of Security Date Value of security
creditor {with postcode) £ sacurity £
or claimang . given /
/
L /
//
//
/




B2
COMPANY EMPLOYEES
(including former employees}

Nams of Addross Amount of debt |  Detalls of any security Date Value of security
employee {with postcode) £ hald by securify £
creditor ___given .
//
///
—
/"
5 "//
= /‘F{“ﬁ P
G//
T

S

-~
O .

sned [ 7, 37— Joate (¥, 418 |




Cc

Shareholders
NOTE: If more convenient, a list of the company’s shareholders may be attached to this page

2 3 4 [ [ 7 8
No. | Name of Sharsholder Addross {with postcode} -Type of Nominal | Number | Amount | Total arbount
sheres held | amount of of per share called up
' share shares | caflod up £
I 3 held £

1 |Perfecthome Finance | T Manar, Colestit Manor Omos Campus, Coleshi, 846 10 | Qrdlinary |1 2000b01 1zo000001| £1 12000001

TOTAL 112000001

Signed | 6 G-"" | Date | ?q ‘% ]




PTG VIETES
LNETXI

INETX3
LNE TX3
ANETX3
nassey umielg
N6 FZ8

weying ¢3
OHT TAD
24Nysaty
3Ieg phsug

£E8Y %04 Od
Mope
ueldulieq

MOY BICWIO] 6
MOY 3UCWIOD §
Wieg ssausng aysadplquied
Ajjusaoy
yginguipy

HYE 58

W:ed UCIBUIPPI
YoLNTM
LOLON sEuly
BRIBABM

modse)n
133,35 uojdun|3a 0f 100Hd 35T
AME 0T
dNE dTmS
TAZ 3TW
Adpwing
uosaN
s
lIEH UmoL
wngpeg
MOLIEH

auet [empiog

sYLvH

puUEpapUNS
(cas1g

TAT ETNG

PEoY AAIsam 0T
XVE NIDM

uoYBujuug
X380 3583
x3ssng 1563
x355NG 1503
Xassng 1se3
uspums
IYSIISIAOM,
pROY pl2y)IaMm
Aajdoy) ‘N ‘uoiunpy
|oodapJey
BLLATA

£ $52.ppY

NOLNIMS
ABA 381
Hi3a

FETEbc|
¥313x3
EETENe ]

peoy uoung

weyBuwuig

Aaguels
Aawana
MO[SLIIA
fiouy

Bununeoay sawoisny
“4ieg 3q0[D ‘anuaay piL)
lIEH uma

DELHT %08 Od

DELYT X108 Od

ABM S MaloOLIe] £
asnoj [Ipuna3

aienbs [eAnsay

Iys2|03
AL uohels pic

ucpua]

21383 S55UISNY UCLION sRury
peoy vojduliem

ACph SI3RYILD

13395 LOYBU|[3M 0L

asnoy ey

JHpies

ucpua]

J2IS3PURY

BUET Jaxieg

pecy wejjied

Suipeay

a5 %08 0d

098E TIVINAY

PecH UoA] ¢T

00| [lemund

WYHONIANYE

-
IORMSY IS
3|BA UOIYSY
Bupom
NZ) QE9E "EL81 XOF Od
uopua]
WY URRE
BUET Y3Iny) “UNoJ ElaLE)
. Aspny
Aspinn
AapnN
Aapnn
[I'H [I'Wpuis
aacsBswoug
%18 SSAUISDY PRYIAM
peoy =m~>=x
weydu g
uopuo]
 sseppY

QUVALYOS ONY dIHS
3)2153 [BUISTPU| WNIPEIS ABIQUIBM
35N10H NO3OYD

35N0H NOAOYS
3SNOH NOIOYD
35NOH NOAOYD

wey i
peoy uingAL zsg

BEZ %08 Od
EX08 Cd

f1e0Y A33PIV 0
1N [louy £

P11 {0 feuonewazy THA
B5M0H YoM

51J3U39 g saNUIAIY
uawpedaq uswadevepy 1assy
Juswpedaq wswsdeuey 1assy
BSNOH Ma3IA, 5,5u)

SAAMITS 253 pUe ULl Jo Jopang
pecy uenio] p§

' 19au1s YIH T8

SNOH (BRI

193ns %03 pg

PEOY NAYIRIN 65

$}iom uobld 15-85

HROZ SPIOT TT

3SNOY 341024

4 Juswpedag

0006 X049 Cd

wans ez

83 %08 Od

SUJ2UIY 3 SINUIAIY

DULRISEE L]

13335 WeyleyDd 51T

syjeuaq 7 senuanay

DIIAIAS SNUBARY

asnoy ssaifucy 7 21N J00]4 PIE
A1U33 UONRIISIULPY

S X0d Od

[I2H YuomsIg

pecy ABA LOWSY tr-Zp
£8Y %08 O'd
feuonewssiu) ade] JnueRy v/L
15 12)593N0D PIC £T

4 Ty

fuun

Jouzp piojBul
Jouep piajSudd,
Jouey piojduiddiy
Jouen piojdurddig
£9PT X08 0d

Peoy s3uUles IV £F
Tn

asNO} JapHog

PEOY WIBARIN OZT

auzy yed €6

T ssaJppy

EFZ - LT NOLONIQOYM A 153NH]

P31 30 1113

STF ADY3NT 403

9T# ADHIN3 403

T ADYING 403

OL¥ AD¥INT 43

607 ASHINT 403

SO¥ ADHINT 403

P17 53115NPU| J335EW03

PT] SLIAISAS S5BUISHA MULIIF
Uel3PPIA NO'3

YO PEIH NOI

ETT - |Auno] >u_.=._ﬂu weyng

GE¥ - TINNOI NYLITCICULIN ATTaNa
! AouaBy uanug ayl
0Eb Auedwod duipesy sAucq

Tev - JE'W ¥2LSYINOA
$534dX3 HA

P11 13395 BIEQ

uho] yino.eg uoyBuipeq
63F - PIRYSYRM ' URMILSND
92k PIRYSNEM 7§ URWYSND

PY] SW3SAS SSAUISNY [[BMUICI]
PEP - 1BUNDD A1 AlUaAD)
8Tt P17 Z 1210y ASiaud euolo)
P¥] SPoOy 2ul S:NIFSIOUNOT
s3ijddng 3210 [BRAAUWIOY
PEY - [BUDNBUIAIU SJa1| |03

it

a1 YW

P3N BURISISSYID

£9% - PI1 3482

Oftr - PY1 IHED

T8y - (une) Auno) jpred

€5 - 1euoiday 3 jeagen

89 - puno) Aing

5% - pouns) Asjuing

P31 Asaisjoydn) Juedong
saiBojouya) suywonog

LEY 1uno) joodyae|g

£9% - 1IUR0Y UBN0JOY UaMIE] YiM uNGxILg
P {3n} sufisaq Aspueg

d11 yoyaeag

69¢ - [Puno] Ay weydunung
Tt - DNNQD ALID WYHDNIWYE
pieddepieg

BTk - |IBMEMS 3 LIMp(eq
pueqpec.y aujjucay

ssejdoiny

237LT Bujpest Ay 219

AN oMmeyY

RO THAATYS, TEUDHRUIE DMSY
PI1 A31na5 3 314 paanssy

35 LT - sNIYd UMopYSY

20 - & - sy d Umopysy
SU1/IUBY - LT - SN UmODysY
20t - 36 - si(|id umOpysy
PI15UDRNICS SS3UIShY JELS|Y
S20IARS Bupues|] WaplY

P31 @2uady@1u} 93) acueyddy
P31 Jaliod maJpuy

S33IAIIS USPIED JBIA ||

P37 3820035 4135 S5y

juai] uodn uoyng
+ 553ppY

IWETNH

YHL P13
|o3sig

YHT #13
uopuo

YHT ¢T3

YHT +13
NOGNGT
Heyan Aeue)
J215ayduey
peagsuLg Jse3

Aepp Asyiopy
634
a6 t3d

SPUBIpIA 359M,

spaat
LopuoeY

Adung

PUE|S] ABAUED)

|codapien

PlRgIEISaD

re 18

uoduweyuon

weyduiusag

8345 Uyor 5

It

ey ABojOULPB) WEYNSIAR
158)j2g

PIONIM

qnjied

Aumog

uapuo
S00R %08 Od
£ 5SRJPPY

1InH

NOONCY

2ienbs Aajpysag oF
uopuo]

s xed Od
NOONDT

uopuo

TYFTIX0d 0d
W3NG yueq o W00j 3L
18345 JaAE L
ETXCA 04

Aapng

1dag sauBuld 33135
yBnosoquaeg
y3no.ogssiag
YOIMLIOIE 1S3

MEUSIA

193435 BsoIwg

uoyng

peoy s123ey)

PEOY BLIOIIA
SQ15I00WAJOH
weyduwng

led uojnoy

SN2J)) 2I0tW|0)

9E x08 Od

modse|g

uno) Aausayy ‘g funpping
199115 RLOWIA 68/L8
SUIPILD [[F55rY
2.enbg Jepua(|en TNSW Junt
pecy uopuoy

uopuo]

MOY UOWIOT ITT- FTT
asenbs dound T

We3) SONUaAaY

T 559.ppY

ue] ue) {E
T#r29 XOF Od

PEST XOE Od

P79 Xog Od

P $3315N21 UOISU SIBW
TPPII XO8 Od

779 X08 Dd

P S915MUL UGISUI SIEW
b9 %08 Od

3MH Y] 001 435

PRI 5801A38S [20IU] [OLUY
9L64 %08 Od

P¥1 AN Auedwog yrsapu)

Aep Aspoly

Aepp Aajiow

19915 83pug 189.5 SOT

SNN BlA

uNCH MopeEaN 2
asnoy afueyxng
WS YIH T

asnoH 29H

2J3U3] A0

w8ueln Jooy poomaiey
Q6.8 *08 Od

Peay jieq J33g L1-5T
EIE| B10W|0)
SIAIIS [ERURUIY

9E %08 Od

2SROY [PUU0SIR4 degy
asnoH neyal

BINOH UDREIAY

doys doig auQ
03poTyied

12305 Weysio) T
a5N0H BUOPIA

asNOH WEeRY 400} Uik
sajey ssoursng

T Ssauppy

SPODD SUYM - PY) s3duelddy 3 jeod

SUONEIUNLLILIOY UDISTUY - oY

SO - TII 0/2 Af JUSLIISIAU) AJBIS3 [B3Y SIEN

Z9p jeseT Sue savor
TSk - 2jese Buey sauof
Ty - P B7esen due sauor

£2t - ITIVEYT DNV SINCI O/ LSMYL LINN NOLONIYEYM AN WISV Y

9Ty - 3)jese duen sauor
€1t - ayese Jueq savor
Tt - INIWSY] SNY1 SINOT

UONESIFAUDD JUIBYFIL] $B/1 P3T SWIWDD 3

{Adr3fuS)SUDANIOS WOOIYSEA [E1) 1]

(52010195 J3eM} P11 i) 54 BruBSIAIY

aojuag - pr] seaueyddy Y (00ALIYM
M
s}ied - P 53oueNddy i 1004y M
Y] dnous Yuus ey

02 Ad1au3 uospnH

5ot AB1augz uospny

854 AZ1aug uospny

£5% AB1aug uospny

9o ABJ1aug uospny

ot ABiaug uospny

o ABsau3 uospny

£9¢ ABI5U3 uosSpnH

Zop ASraug uospny

16 ABJ3ug uospny

65% ABJauz uospny

G5 AfIaug uospny

£5¢ ASJsug uospny

{5+ ABJsu3 uospny

Sty AfIsu3 uospny

£ty ABJsu3 uospnH

Tk Afisuz uospny

ey ATI3u3 uospry

9Ep ABJ3u3 UDspPRY

5Ep ARI3u3 UOSpRH

TEt AJsu3 uospny

QEp ABJauz uospny

£Tp A1aug uospry

8Zp Aduzu3 vospny

11t ABJsuz uospry

T ABIau3 uospRy

|17 ARssu3 uospnH

PIT AN sUsH

d17 511421 YIS LRgIsH

P11 WawAoidwy uelspesy

STy - PRI D8H

ET¥ - {unop yBnaiog joodaueH
Sty - P11 5318157 40O paomaeH
¥TY ABMIID YAD

(ueA SB) LoIdweYHON O 03 POO4 RI0IUFID

uoLIOY | el
6t - 710un0] AU) modseln
S5k - 2UNe) AnD moBseln
1 s8uip|cH [suuocsiag deg
iy SIAUMEY 8 pry Jazely
QANILSISOT WECTD IANLUYOS
58P - (13UN0] Jaijjed

TOF - JRAWTEURIN 1955y 113D 'R 4
P31 eaucdxy

NOLJWYH HLIWS 14351 335
ST YAVLSI

Q9% - 38 2UIYsPIoyRIS 1583

DMG THT TT+I90VET'E

X8 OING
HTTIN
NT8 SENG
s
wyesn

WVT TWH
LAty ]
™6 ES3IN

QNYI3Y

4aL 6TON

1¥9 5TIN

HS TN

INb T18
NNT dfm
T80 €T
MHZ995

SRAIPPY

voIRION

Asisied
Fowmem
uopua]
BNYSHO) 153M

HIALSIHINYA

hysyay
weyng Ajuno)
XWarTS

34T 6AD

2553

Aaung

SAT A
30T A2

OME THA
OMBETHA
B3y
Jlemuspon
sadioyiasD
5033
$Q3T

X3553
X583
ONVT¥IGNNHLYON

238 £H3

ST NMANA
NY0 MTMS
v ST
36 Pl

SHON
1¥39THW
Jaysaypuey

14 5T0T
HILSIIN

¥NL %A0

18)Pg
uopuo)
a8pLgAam
S1HIH

{8E TIN
uS6 TaH
Yy

454 SSRUING uoydweucy
AI§TAQ

DUIE UOHIOT ISAOH BJySMALUIY
538153 pu) 3034)E3Y

132435 UIpPERN BZ-1Z

A3no

133415 30704 ET
947889
yRIreg
19BNG-F-RAsAYD
auymIag
Uy
sBpugsaen
liypay

NAT SNIH

X TON
joodiaAr
JUDISIBNY

WvHYNG

weying
weying

Ok Y08 Od

0505 *08 Od

22015 |jouy

ANYT MeHSQUYHII TYT
AIsond

dNT 663N
QYOINOY
piojioy
NOLONIKSY
Qye H2om
HA6 3EIM
HAE 372M
yBnquip3

LVLET TVIMLSNANI HOHAANYS
uopuo

Jaysaypuey

weyduung

YOS5 TIMN

PlaYsuzi

Jsauen

99F X089 Od

708 MTM

SPUBLIIBN 3YL

LJIHLS NOLONITIHM 08-2Z
HIB TS

SYTEIM

OVZETM

SVZATM

paojutmsBury

NS OTMN

122105 AN 0T+

193435 PO 0BT
SpUBY0Q)Y

ALID NIQYYD HIYCMHILT

aud) uodn ajiseIMaN
. PIAYRRPIH
£ YSRIpY

I UOYRed ODE
Aajpng

‘saniaIag

FAUA NOLIRY ‘02
ync uofeug
18845 3sNOYUNO] 7

SYIBWVHI FHL
weyduiwng
PROY WIRISEM
3UE 3241301
ydnolg

32345 Yinag
peoy sSunel
peOy UCpUeT ££
TINH
weyBunion

H A079
1RING YIS

00E X089 Od

Q0% xod Od

00£ ¥0g Od

52]BY S53UISNG

3SBAYQ (PUn0]

SENHO NI

14002 SILOMO T
INVT MYHSQUYHDIY THT

2ui] uodn apseaman
13391S HLNOS
18845 \pnog
JUYNDS NJIASNYM
uopuoT

uopuo?

uopuoy

32315 Buluue) 61

Y0¥ TITHNIWEYD

SUIPIBD JOUSASTIE) 5

130136 [R19IBUILOY §

[ Apeys

NOGND?

Yinos PEOY PI3IHBIsIL)

99% X08 Od

20(AI2S S3IBY SSIUNSNE

NOJQNOT

WEpJanswy 19 STOT

35N0H NOLONITIM YOO ANNO¥D
spad]

uDpUo]

ucpuc]

Hopuc]

232383 Jeususg ay)

ucpuo]

swnonzy Wawsfeuey Ayadorg
sunoory Wawsfeuely Ausdosg
BAUQ SPURPODIg

INOINN3AY

apiskeny v21
1591 Xog Od
TTRIRPY

JuBwLeEda] SjuneTY

EZ61 %08 Dd

9eJ00107 1§ FDUBUL [0 JOIBII] YL
asnoH Jualay

1004 puz.

1no) padscly

YOO IST
SN BI0W|0) 55
TSR

LN 333

peoy Yied 092

BBNOH |1PUNO 3y
sBunjep 31 7
oredsold

£85 X049 04

9TYE (leWpY

S5NOH 5LONBILUNWWOD
DSTIDH (DUNTT 9y)

YINID HIWOLSRD

20Ua] Jawo)sny
anua) J2WOISNY

aouas adueuly

S3INALDS JALIOISNT 1§ FIURUY JO JOLIDNQ IANTPx]
UIWLRGaq BIueULy

3SNOH SNAN

ANIWDVNYIA L3314 SNXAN

dNT X089 0d

3SM0H LSOd0aN

a5 nop J50doay

NOILDAS SINNIAIY
anuahy ANgsayeus S7T
1338 |RI0|d $T

198435 [2s0|4 $T

Jamo] 8ueysxg ool 1Py

90079 SNIGUNE WNISLY
9 a7

el [prswwo)

SNOH AlloK

JUSISIIJ PUEIPOOM IE
BUBI JAD

a3(AI3S SI)BY S53UISNg

HuUn sIAURY 9 SanURABY
133415 QNVILYOd LY3¥S 081
+ZT WoriBuaisy

S3IAHIS SLI3IN3 ONY SINNIATY
09%08 Od

3e|d MOfEMS

38ld MOJBMS /£

36ld MOJIEMS £

3sN0H dJ1

peay ssauIng 62

asnoy ajvasep

asncH wopdury payun

Z Mpojan

3[NCK 1313

AYND ENNV 1S
532IAIAS JenbAYIPXT 7§ JaLI0IST

15534ppY

|o43ua3 1524 Rl
GSr - [I2UNDY AYSMILIUDY
supnNjeS WALIND0Q JusSey
P3N AUIUO PARY
87T - PY] S21e353 padsosg
NNI §3IW3Ed
SEF ALVLST TV SIXWud
NOSYW SLN3SNId
P 31 AWOSEURY
o1 582195 a3ue|ddy e
pa3WN 3N 20
112Uno) YEnosog yspmIem YHON
P11 suonnjog RINKN
P71 dnous Bunsucd SNN
BTZ Y3IMOIN
05% - 19uno3 A weyulon
W03 olpey 3sam YHON
66T - [1IUN0T ALSHIMIEM YLION
9gb J31ea UeLGUINGLION
SEY JBIEM URLIqUINYLION
ETH 1312, UELIqWNYUION
£ JEIEAM UBLQUINGUION
£0b J31eM URLIGUNGHION
N7 3JIYsujoaur YUON
€5k - |BUNOY 34YSYIeUE] YHON
UNoD 2AYSU|COUN JSE UHON
SMXAN
13774XEN
9 - UINNOD ALIS 1804MIN
L0t - [1PUnO3 A IpSRIMIN
QLT IDONYNIA L1SCAD3N
SANNd 1SCd03N
QEY - TDNNOD ANYIHIAWNHLION
TEP SPUOWAS ENdeD
89t - Ja81L - % TN
£0t 30NN
£5F - sueag nFRjuoy
¥T¥ - TISNACD HONCYESTTIAIN
1H0SOYINN
Py g nyafessan
PY1 LION WwodeIpa iy
P13 B3uBUEIUIE A WNWKEAY
FEP - QNEL IBIRON [FIEW
59 - [PUN0Y 13UISI] PIRUSUBIW
TER IDUNDD Ay Jagsalpusiy
L9k - JIBURGD A JeysdupuRiy
BLrdYW I
A'Hl SPUBISLIZN UDSI34AI
TP - NINNOZ ALD ¥2LSINN
8Tb - buno) Ay 5pas]
£17 upteg a9
QOf tr - ucieg 331
LEp uciey aa
BEP - PYT S1EISA 421
£t~ 2197 B)RApUNET AY|
T2t - PIT (PUBIRAIN] ueydweH yanus LSquE]
uoydweH YW Leque]
PA1 3N SHUORRIT 91
1333 nd-Aa
FLY - TINNGI AFTSMONN
O XNwYd LHOINY
b - 12UNQ] SN
pamp 5 5530ppY

e Tsd

dVG ENS

XVT TAM
JRLIA
UBNROT 153M

xass3

HI? OT4M
AYTOTW
a3yspaojelS

OVT S5¥M

4v6 L2IN
yarisi
945 Z2SL

Nds 1IN

NILTLS

apisawe) ‘auk] Jaun uoNsy
SINVHLYON 'AGYOD

86 SYS

Wa4]-uo-aels
uowIny

HE 168
el e

PIPIY3YS
HHL THa

Q58 ERD

apoog
YILSTHINYN
Jsapuepy
Mo TN

*99 EEN

WYHYIHLOY
weyayoy

 s52.ppY

|oxsug
uopumg

uojdweyBajopn

pRayUALNG 133015 PUBIIAI[)
edyieg “aans adpug Lanos

MopeH

‘PIOjapSED
HIASIHINYIN
Wiouue)
YMT S55¥M

DVT S5VM
YT 55YM
VML STYM

woiBujLem

SPIBIUS YMaN
spas)
Adjep sIRL

Buk] uodp epseamaN
1529

INJHEL- NO-IDLS

pEoy uoj3ullam

133 ONDICOYAMOTIM

PUElREUNS
peoy uacog
Aemagpry ¢

QdL TSM
linyles
uolsdulan
Imsayuepy
1IEH uMmoL
wayng

HHT THA
Anuanoy

peoy Asjueys
133945 HI00E TT
Mo

132436 Y100d 71
JERERT LT

Nvs

30V1d WAV
13305 WiEly
Y6 5710

£ 55.ppY

13235 JIPPRK 0L
055E %08 Od

052 X08 0d

Suipying (edpin  ZX0g 0 d
25NOH plARQ 15

BSYZT X08 Od

‘peoy 28pLghiIay
avoy MOTSWTIM
0325313 poomsBuly
uojdunies

‘umButliep
uo3Butue
uoSuuiep

05 %ed Od

P59 X08 Od
1aan5 udi313A05 g7
28e|(1A ssausng paRAUAM

1aans uolhep 71
weydunuig
ATINVH

S3I4O |IPUno
QYOH TIIMAY

anus]) A ‘STT X0 "0'd
SSNDY UUBMS
3sN0H 3| ADUEIS IN

TSIV

FSNOH [iounay

FeOY UI(Y 9

FSIIOH 1BULO] JOCIS PUE
OLET X08 0d

MOY 33UIPIAGI

WYHYNG

peoy suen 35

BSNOH WousW
3430338

Mmolse|g

a1apanfeg

18815 Yloog ZT ‘243palRg
SEIN0E O d

SNIQTING JIAD
FSNOH IPISITAY
B[EpYOOY
T $52.ppY

asnoH aediaAy

sluawIsanu] Apsdoly 3jpaaupesiy) ofa
u 1 saxe] 230

ucHIag $3jey SSAUISING

U SANLIAIY

sn|q JBIe

Advd SSINISNG SHIMOL
3sNeH poomsIury
‘0st %08 0d

‘05 %0d 04
05y ¥og 04
03% %09 0d

SARN PN

UOISIAI] SIHAIBS 2NUIADY
asnoy jedoy
LAnos aue] |lpdey3 6

10014 pUz
moy adwa] 't

133415 Qvoug aT/8

5321436 roddng pue Janbayaxg
ISNOH TI3NA0YYE

¥id a10wpieag sy
S3DIAIIG SUJIUIY 3§ SINUIATY
P11 (7 aMBYSURIAM) S1URWIdCIASA

ANV N3TD

T9LT X093 0d

BSNOH SeILIBUD|
188015 S5013 44T
582JN059H 21el0d.0)
IBIEA, UAIL LIRS

MOH TINIAINOYY
BSNOY JUIN0GIALS

waunedag 3oueuy

LINIWLHYAIA AYNSYIEL INTNIDVNYW
133015 381090 159/ €91

Juawyedag Anseas]

weawuedag Ainseas)

$1143INIE ANV SINNIATY

$331AUIS TYIONYNIS
21810123J](] $32IN0SIY
06 X0 Od

T SSBIPPY

IV - dT1 NVINAUEOM

0Z VEWNICAM,

62P - (1Iunod A uojdweysasom
TOF - [12UN0] Y3noiog eI

¥9p - [PUNOD UBILPDT 153/

8BS sMid J3EM

09t sh1d seyem

JR1BM JIBHNG - £278 SNid JAIRA
431BM, 2BLING - ST SN|d JIIEM,
£21 - [1PUN07 UCIFUNIEA,

Seb - IINNOD TIVSTVM

££b - [DUNOT PIRASHEM
INOIVAOA

P11{3N) 3 BYYOAA
TED $Nid 38
piojes - pajlun
€90 sN)d S/

L5% SNid JS1ep

TS¥ Snid 11

b SNid J9eM

BEV SNid 151EM

LEV SNid JAem

9T Shid J21Bp,
propang-panun
Pt Shid Jaiem
uedim-psaun
Weyp)o - payun
SO SNid 1918,
UNOY SPISBUAL ULION
QLT XISALNIML

P11 Suonn|og puasuel]

ST - [12UNC) ployed)

L0t PauuNT 2unsta] seSjeeal

5qor [e30L

Ipr IUSVIJOL

Z0r- Y8nosog uzijodonz | apIsauEL
QLY SNOILNIOS SNIDVNIVY ASYINAS
AHONNS

8Tf - 1PUNCJ A3 PUBIBpUNS

T - URIL-UO-HOIS jO M1y

TEF UIMPOIN IS

9T¥ RLNGD SUB[RH 15

GEY IPIBM SRS YIN0S
9Ty - JAW Inyes

1 {stioun]) suonnjos Adwis
PARNLAU-pRYS

ZEP - 1PUNGD AN PRUSAYS
BZb S0l J33EM

9% Snid Jalepn

Tbb SAId J39EM

661 FAld J3IRAN

b snid AR

B - 131N A3LiNS 1583 7 UONNS
S0% - IONNOD NOL435

Ot STUAVS

#ab - P31 {4N) shires

ot - P¥1 (i)

S0t - P31 0D

LIP - JEIN |RMPUES

Aedades

£y - A" WVHYEIHLOY

£7T - JEN Weyssqioy

8EY - [9UNGY 164 1D 3[EPYI0Y
Jwey




L'ELTBLYE

8L'6

wes

STBS

9'LL

BT

8L6r

TL90E

PESLE

SEEE0KT

86T ¥aT TNS

LLTTETE

PEFT SDOHTMS
pamp 5 S5UpPY

Ny N33
WS 154
waT TNS
UOpUIME
aHs T
uopUoT
 s52.ppY

QAL €08

OAL £d9

QAL £Q8
wopucy

o118

UCpUIMS

peay UoHElS
JasayUR A
9305 LoIXED IT
€ ssaJppy

puojpeig

plojpesg

Quodovud

19315 EMOIIA UDBND £9
B35 PIPPIY 0L

‘peOY OIS

238i4 LOJUIN

sienbs Laqly ZT-1L
ISNOK acuRlY

7 Ssauppy

T$¥og Od

TS %08 Od

75 %0804

10014 pUT

asnoy ey

308|g UOIUMY '100[4 Yl
“Iool3 Yir

SSNOK UGJAH

9Z¥ - |1e1Y UERNIOM
T ssaIppy

WBLIIYIOY JAIEM BAYSAIOL
PIBNSIPDNH 1B BUNSLIOR
Angsmaq aJrysyo)

8sn Jou of Paso| Junaxe
SDY F2IRM BNTHI0N

EVTIS HILVM JHIHSHHOA

Py Uty [ERuRULy BUIHAYS
ET VEUIOM,

5ot - dT) UERIIOM

85 VBT

£EF - |1B12Y UPLIYIOAN

9t - [IE13Y UBLLAUIOM

awey




